name
Heikki Peltola, Mikko Peltola, Lassi Peltola

Sofia Piispanen, Arna Mdkynen, Salla Vesamaki
Paula Korkiamaki, Timo Vallius, Henna Ronkdnharju
Helmi Arhinméki, Katri Makkonen, Heidi Tulensalo
Nana-Len Hellstedt, Matti olin, Markus Linna

Joni Korhonen, Joonas Haapio, Robert Porvali

Kati Aulu, Pekka Parkkonen, Mari Punnonen

Tuure Leinonen, Milla Jauhanen, Mia Piiroinen

Tea Lindstrém, Mari Salimaki, Pia Sirkia

Asta Einisto, Teppo einistd, EImeri Einistd

Venla Kekkinen, Toivo Kekkinen, Eetu Tuukkanen
Hanna Kivimaki, Timo Kivimaki & Meeri Malmberg

club

Juhanit
Vuosikertaviinit
Sekunda Sendaajat
Kitukorven kisaajat
Hyva yritys

Koirat

Magailijat 1
Magailijat 2
Erd-Ruusat
Vauhtietanat
Ylioppineet
Rotkoon putoavat

time 1
2:25:25
3:30:00
2:47:17
2:39:29
2:25:57
2:45:57
2:30:31
3:00:29
2:51:33
2:29:11
2:51:58
3:16:25

points 1

50
44
47
47
48
49
43
42
53
53
49
46

time 2
5:17:04
5:54:05
5:43:54
5:49:57
5:55:02
5:31:41
5:54:28
5:46:59
6:09:54
0:00:00
0:00:00
6:39:13

points 2

48
43
37
43
38
34
39
39
26

time 3
4:21:35
4:37:03
5:06:53
4:24:57
5:04:06
4:50:27
5:34:59
4:58:03
5:28:40
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

points 3

courseClass
60 Retkisarja
61 Retkisarja
63 Retkisarja
56 Retkisarja
56 Retkisarja
55 Retkisarja
55 Retkisarja
55 Retkisarja
54 Retkisarja
0 Retkisarja
0 Retkisarja
0 Retkisarja

time
12:04:04
14:01:08
13:38:04
12:54:23
13:25:05
13:08:05
13:59:58
13:45:31
14:30:07
2:29:11
2:51:58
9:55:38

points

158
148
147
146
142
138
137
136
133

53

49

46



